Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of1 3

Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of2 3
Ordering Information  (Example: RGBWFP22-D)
Model Description
RGBWFP14 LED RGB+W Flat Panel, Tuneable White LEDs (2800K - 6500K), 1' x 4' Backlit, 120VAC, Includes Simple Hand Held Controller
RGBWFP22 LED RGB+W Flat Panel, Tuneable White LEDs (2800K - 6500K), 2' x 2' Backlit, 120VAC, Includes Simple Hand Held Controller
RGBWFP24 LED RGB+W Flat Panel, Tuneable White LEDs (2800K - 6500K), 2' x 4' Backlit, 120VAC, Includes Simple Hand Held Controller
RGBWFP14-D¹ LED RGB+W Flat Panel, Tuneable White LEDs (2800K - 6500K), 1' x 4' Backlit, 120VAC, Includes Addressable DMX Decoder for DMX512 Control
RGBWFP22-D¹ LED RGB+W Flat Panel, Tuneable White LEDs (2800K - 6500K), 2' x 2' Backlit, 120VAC, Includes Addressable DMX Decoder for DMX512 Control
RGBWFP24-D¹ LED RGB+W Flat Panel, Tuneable White LEDs (2800K - 6500K), 2' x 4' Backlit, 120VAC, Includes Addressable DMX Decoder for DMX512 Control
LiteLogic Accessories2 (Field Installed)
LE-DC4CH3 = Bluetooth RGBW fixture controller, four channels
Accessories2 (Field Installed)
Notes LPX-CMK4 = Y Cable Suspension Mount Kit